Duct
Size (mm)
Face
Size (mm)
Spigot
Diameter (mm)
Spigot Length
(mm)

• Positive lock duct tabs.
• Adjustable screw in centre cone to ensure a balanced airfl ow.
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
150 White  DCT1472
200 White  DCT1473
250 White  DCT1474
300 White  DCT1475
DIMENSION INFORMATION
Duct Size
(mm)
Face Size

• Resistant to scratching and fading.
• Positive lock duct tabs.
Duct Size (mm) Colour Damper Order Code
150 Ice White -  DCT2594
200 Ice White -  DCT2595
150 Ice White included  DCT2608
200 Ice White included  DCT2609
DIMENSION INFORMATION
200mm Ceiling Diffuser
150mm Eggcrate Round Diffuser
CEILING DIFFUSERS